
Anti Ragging Squad (ARS) 

1. Chief Warden – Chairman 

2. All Wardens – Members 

3. The list of faculty who are members: 
 

S.No. NAME DEPTT. Email 

1 Dr. Ravi Mohan Prasad SMMEE ravimohan.prasad@iitrpr.ac.in 

2 Dr. Srikant Sekhar 

Padhee 

SMMEE  
sspadhee@iitrpr.ac.in 

3 Dr. Bibhu Prasad Padhy EE bibhu@iitrpr.ac.in 

4 Dr. Sam Darshi EE sam@iitrpr.ac.in 

5 Dr. Brijesh Kumbhani EE brijesh@iitrpr.ac.in 

6 Dr. Suman Kumar EE suman@iitrpr.ac.in 

7 Dr. Naveen James Civil Engg. naveen.james@iitrpr.ac.in 

8 Dr. Putul Haldar Civil Engg.  putul.haldar@iitrpr.ac.in 

 

9 Dr. Srivatsava Naidu CBME srivatsava.naidu@iitrpr.ac.in 

10 Dr. Devranjan Samanta Mech. Engg devranjan.samanta@iitrpr.ac.in 

11 Dr. Sudipta Kumar Sinha Chemistry sudipta@iitrpr.ac.in 

12 Dr. Shankhadeep 

Chakrabortty 

Physics  
s.chakrabortty@iitrpr.ac.in 

13 Dr. Durba Pal CBME durba.pal@iitrpr.ac.in 

14 Dr. Manoj Kumar Pandey Chemistry mkpandey@iitrpr.ac.in 

15 Dr. Sandeep Gautam Physics sandeep@iitrpr.ac.in 

16 Dr. Sreekumar Jayadevan HSS sreekumar@iitrpr.ac.in 

17 Dr. Indranil Chatterjee Chemistry indranil.chatterjee@iitrpr.ac.in 

18 Dr. Amritesh HSS amritesh@iitrpr.ac.in 

19 Dr. Tarak Mondal Chemical tarakmondal@iitrpr.ac.in 

20 Dr. Lipika Kabiraj Mech. Engg lipika.kabiraj@iitrpr.ac.in 

21 Dr. Samir Chandra Roy Mech. Engg scroy@iitrpr.ac.in 

22 Dr. L. Vijay Anand Civil Engg. vijayanand@iitrpr.ac.in 

23 Dr. Chandrakant Nirala Mech. Engg nirala@iitrpr.ac.in 

24 Dr. A.V. Ravi Teja EE avraviteja@iitrpr.ac.in 

25 Dr. Ramachandra Sekhar EE sekhar@iitrpr.ac.in 

26 Dr. Asad Sahir Chem Engg. Asad.sahir@iitrpr.ac.in 
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27 Dr. Resmi Sebastian Civil Engg. resmi@iitrpr.ac.in 

28 Dr. Saifullah Payami Elect. Engg saif.payami@iitrpr.ac.in 

29 Dr. Chandi Sasmal Chemical Engg. csasmal@iitrpr.ac.in 

30 Dr. Reet Kamal Tiwari Civil Engg. reetkamal@iitrpr.ac.in 

31 Dr. Sairam Kaliraj Mathematics sairam@iitrpr.ac.in 

32 Dr. Parwinder Singh HSS singh_parwinder@iitrpr.ac.in 

33 Dr. Brajesh Rawat Elect. Engg r.brajesh@iitrpr.ac.in 

34 Dr. Vishwa Pal Physics vishwa.pal@iitrpr.ac.in 

35 Dr. Santanu Sarkar Mathematics santanu@iitrpr.ac.in 

36 Dr. Mahendra Sakare Elect. Engg mahendra@iitrpr.ac.in 

37 Dr. Chander Sekhar 

Sharma 

ME  
chander.sharma@iitrpr.ac.in 

38 Dr. Ratan Sarmah Civil Engg. ratan@iitrpr.ac.in 

39 Dr. Dibyakusum Ray HSS dibyakusum@iitrpr.ac.in 

40 Dr. Aparna N HSS aparna.nandha@iitrpr.ac.in 

41 Dr. Neha Sardana DMME nsardana@iitrpr.ac.in 

42 Dr. Anil Shukla CSE anilshukla@iitrpr.ac.in 

43 Dr. Rahul TM Civil Engg tm.rahul@iitrpr.ac.in 

44 Dr. Devarshi Mrinal Das Elect. Engg devarshi.das@iitrpr.ac.in 

45 Dr. Satyam Agarwal Elect. Engg satyam@iitrpr.ac.in 

46 Dr. Debangsu Roy Physics debangsu@iitrpr.ac.in 

47 Dr. Sayantan Ganguly Civil Engg. sayantan.ganguly@iitrpr.ac.in 

48 Dr. Deepika Choudhury Physics deepika.choudhury@iitrpr.ac.in 

49 Dr.Neelkanth Nirmalkar Chemical n.nirmalkar@iitrpr.ac.in 

50 Dr. Mitesh Surana Civil Engg. msurana@iitrpr.ac.in 

51 Dr. Bidhan Chandra 

Sardar 

Mathematics  
bcsardar@iitrpr.ac.in 

52 Dr. Khushboo Rakha DMME krakha@iitrpr.ac.in 

53 Dr. Raheena M Civil Engg raheena@iitrpr.ac.in 

54 Dr. Bhavesh Garg HSS bhavesh@iitrpr.ac.in 

55 Dr. Manigandan S. Chemical mani@iitrpr.ac.in 

56 Dr. Navin Gopinathan Chemical Navin.gopinathan@iitrpr.ac.in 

57 Dr. Shweta Jain CSE shwetajain@iitrpr.ac.in 
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58 Dr. Manish Agrawal Mech. Engg. manish.agrawal@iitrpr.ac.in 

59 Dr. Rajesh Kumar Gupta Physics rajesh.gupta@iitrpr.ac.in 

60 Dr. Aditya Singh Rajput Civil Engg. aditya.rajput@iitrpr.ac.in 

61 Dr. Ickkshaanshu Sonkar Civil Engg. ickkshaanshu@iitrpr.ac.in 

62 Dr. Balesh Kumar Mathematics baleshkumar@iitrpr.ac.in 

63 Dr. Prince Kumar Singh DMME princeks@iitrpr.ac.in 

64 Dr. Rajagopal Vellingiri Chemical  
rajagopalv@iitrpr.ac.in 

65 Dr. Kaushik Mondal Mathematics kaushik.mondal@iitrpr.ac.in 

66  
Dr. Sudeepta Mishra 

Computer Sci & Engg  
sudeepta@iitrpr.ac.in 

67 Dr. Saikat Roy Chemical Engg Saikat.roy@iitrpr.ac.in 

68 Dr. Abhishek Sharma Elect. Engg abhishek@iitrpr.ac.in 

69 Dr. Sarang Prakash 

Gumfekar 

Chemical Engineering  
sarang.gumfekar@iitrpr.ac.in 

70 Dr. Abhishek Tiwari DMME abhishek.tiwari@iitrpr.ac.in 

71 Dr. Arghya Banerjee Chemical Engg arghyab@iitrpr.ac.in 

72 Dr. Navaneeth K Marath Mechanical Engg navaneeth@iitrpr.ac.in 

73 Dr. Bodhisatwa Das CBME bodhisatwa.das@iitrpr.ac.in 

74 Dr. Kishant Kumar Chemical Engg kishant@iitrpr.ac.in 

75 Dr. Ravi Kumar HSS ravi.kumar@iitrpr.ac.in 

76 Dr. Basant Subba CSE basant.subba@iitrpr.ac.in 

77 Dr. Rajendra Kumar 

Munian 
 

ME 
 
rajendra.munian@iitrpr.ac.in 

78 Dr. Jagpreet Singh CSE jagpreets@iitrpr.ac.in 

79 Dr. Santosh Kumar 

Vipparthi 
 

EE 
 
skvipparthi@iitrpr.ac.in 

80 Dr. Jayaram Valluru Chemical Engg vjayaram@iitrpr.ac.in 

81 Dr. Rajiv Kumar DMME krajiv@iitrpr.ac.in 

82 Dr. Santosh Kumar 

Meena 
 

Chemical Engg. 
 
skmeena@iitrpr.ac.in 

83 Dr. Aslam Chandbhai 

Shaikh 
 

Chemistry 
 
aslam.shaikh@iitrpr.ac.in 

84 Dr. Danveer Singh Physics Danveer.singh@iitrpr.ac.in 

85 Dr. Deepak Singh Mathematics deepak@iitrpr.ac.in 
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86 Dr. Hari Vansh Rai Mittal Mathematics hvrmittal@iitrpr.ac.in 

87 Dr. Vivekanand Shukla Physics vivekanand.shukla@iitrpr.ac.in 

88 Dr. Ritu Gupta Physics Ritu.gupta@iitrpr.ac.in 

89  
Dr. Sukrit Gupta 

 
CSE 

 
sukrit.gupta@iitrpr.ac.in 

90  
Dr. Abhinandan S Prasad 

 
CSE 

 
abhinandansp@iitrpr.ac.in 

91  
Dr. Ganesh R 

 
Civil Engg. 

 
ganesh@iitrpr.ac.in 

92 Dr. Mudasir Ahmad 

Ganaie 

 
CSE 

 
mudasir@iitrpr.ac.in 

93 Dr. Shray Pathak Civil Engg. shray.pathak@iitrpr.ac.in 

94 Dr. Swapnil Vilas Dhamal CSE swapnil.dhamal@iitrpr.ac.in 

95 Dr. Nitish Bibhanshu MME nitish.bibhanshu@iitrpr.ac.in 

96 Dr. Hariprasad Gopalan MME Hariprasad.gopalan@iitrpr.ac.in 

97 Dr. Avala Lavakumar MME lava@iitrpr.ac.in 

98 Dr. Geeta CSE geeta@iitrpr.ac.in 

 
 

4. AR (Hostel Management) – Sh. Sumnendra Singh, Ph. 8699428111, Email : ar.hm@iitrpr.ac.in 
 

AR (Student Affairs) – Sh. Sanjeev K Singh, Ph. 8052880164, Email : ar.sa@iitrpr.ac.in 
 

5. The list of non-teaching staff who are members: 
 

 
       

Sr. No. NAME Emaild 

1 Mr. Puneet Goel jrestb@iitrpr.ac.in 

2 Ms. Nishi Sharma Nishi.sharma@iitrpr.ac.in 

3 Mr. Aman Sethi aman.sethi@iitrpr.ac.in 

4 Mr. Ashutosh Kumar ashutosh.kumar@iitrpr.ac.in 

5 Dr. Harpreet Kaur harpreetkaur@iitrpr.ac.in 

6 Mr. Pramod Kumar Dubey pramod.dubey@iitrpr.ac.in 

7 Mrs. Nabandita Chakraborty stores.rnd@iitrpr.ac.in 

8 Mr. Lagvish Kumar lagvish@iitrpr.ac.in 

9 Mr. Mukesh Kumar jriraa@iitrpr.ac.in 

10 Mr. Ajeet Pal Singh so@iitrpr.ac.in 

11 Ms. Amrit Varsha officer-academics-1@iitrpr.ac.in 

12 Mr. Vipin Kumar vipinkumar@iitrpr.ac.in 

13 Mr. Vijay Singh vijaysingh@iitrpr.ac.in 

14 Ms. Preeti Garg placement@iitrpr.ac.in 

15 Dr. Tarvinder Singh Handa tarvinder.singh@iitrpr.ac.in 

16 Ms. Amrita Bhattacharya amrita.bhattacharya@iitrpr.ac.in 

17 Mr. Deepak Kumar deepak.phogat@iitrpr.ac.in 

mailto:hvrmittal@iitrpr.ac.in
mailto:vivekanand.shukla@iitrpr.ac.in
mailto:Ritu.gupta@iitrpr.ac.in
mailto:sukrit.gupta@iitrpr.ac.in
mailto:abhinandansp@iitrpr.ac.in
mailto:ganesh@iitrpr.ac.in
mailto:mudasir@iitrpr.ac.in
mailto:shray.pathak@iitrpr.ac.in
mailto:swapnil.dhamal@iitrpr.ac.in
mailto:nitish.bibhanshu@iitrpr.ac.in
mailto:Hariprasad.gopalan@iitrpr.ac.in
mailto:lava@iitrpr.ac.in
mailto:geeta@iitrpr.ac.in
mailto:ar.hm@iitrpr.ac.in
mailto:ar.sa@iitrpr.ac.in
mailto:jrestb@iitrpr.ac.in
mailto:Nishi.sharma@iitrpr.ac.in
mailto:aman.sethi@iitrpr.ac.in
mailto:ashutosh.kumar@iitrpr.ac.in
mailto:harpreetkaur@iitrpr.ac.in
mailto:stores.rnd@iitrpr.ac.in
mailto:jriraa@iitrpr.ac.in
mailto:so@iitrpr.ac.in
mailto:officer-academics-1@iitrpr.ac.in
mailto:placement@iitrpr.ac.in
mailto:tarvinder.singh@iitrpr.ac.in
mailto:amrita.bhattacharya@iitrpr.ac.in


18 Ms. Gargi Tiwary gargi.tiwary@iitrpr.ac.in 

19 Mr Amod Kanhere amodjs@iitrpr.ac.in 

20 Mr. Gurdeep Singh gurdeep.singh@iitrpr.ac.in 

21 Dr. Girish P Kathane hindicell@iitrpr.ac.in 

22 Ms. Ritika ritika@iitrpr.ac.in 

23 Ms. Poonam Rani poonamrani@iitrpr.ac.in 

24 Mr. Jitender Pal jitender.pal@iitrpr.ac.in 

25 Mr. Ravinder Singh offresearch@iitrpr.ac.in 

26 Ms. Neha Dhandhere neha.dandhare@iitrpr.ac.in 
 
 

6. President, Student council – Aditya Kumar Sahu (2021MCB1228) , Ph. 7222999725 

7. General Secretary (Board of Hostel Affairs) – Saksham Bansal (2021MCB1243), Ph. 7082882902 
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